

## GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH STATE REMOTE SENSING APPLICATION CENTRE A.P CIVIL SECRETARIAT: ITANAGAR



Dated Itanagar, the 5<sup>th</sup> April, 2022

## **EMPANELMENT NOTIFICATION**

**No. SRSAC/200/2009-10:::** In continuation of the office advertisement No. SRSAC/200/2009-10/85-(2), Dated 19<sup>th</sup> Feb. 20220 regarding call for Expression of Interest(EOI) for pre-empanelment of firms in State Remote Sensing Application Centre(SRSAC), Itanagar, published in Independent Review and Indian Express news paper dated 5<sup>th</sup> March 2020 a meeting was held under the Chairmanship of Shri Liagi Tajo, Jt. Director(SRSAC).

Based on the evaluation of Expression of Interest (EOI) submitted by the company/Agencies and after considering the presentation and related documents by the committee, the following companies/Agencies Annexed as Annexure-A are hereby empanelled for carrying-out the projects under 1) Agri. and allied sector, 2) Geospatial database generation service, 3) Environment related service, 4) Field Survey service including topographic mapping, 5) Drone based mapping for various application, 6) Web based mobile application development and customization, 7) RS & GIS IT based software development in the State Remote Sensing Application Centre, Itanagar for the period of 5 years from the date of issue of this notification.

This is issued with the approval of the competent authority

Sd/(Dr. H. Dutta)
Director
State Remote Sensing Application Centre
Government of Arunachal Pradesh
Itanagar

Memo No. SRSAC/200/2009-10/1307-(i)Dated Itanagar, the 5<sup>th</sup> April, 2022 Copy to; -

1. The Hon'ble Chairman, Arunachal Pradesh State Council for Science & Technology for information please.

2. The Secretary (Department of Science & Technology), Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh for information please.

3. PA to Director, State Remote Sensing Application Centre, Itanagar

4. Notice Board.

5. Office copy/ Guard file.

(NyelamTath)

Deputy Director (Admin)

State Remote Sensing Application Centre Government of Arunachal Pradesh

Itanagar



## **GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH** STATE REMOTE SENSING APPLICATION CENTRE A.P CIVIL SECRETARIAT: ITANAGAR



## **ANNEXURE-A**

SI	Name of Company	Address
no.		
1.	Remote Sensing Instruments	Plot No.7, Type-I Industrial Estate, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-500072, India.
2.	SkyMap Global India Pvt. Ltd.	Amsri Shamira, 9-1 113 to 118 Old lancer lines, Secunderabad, Telangana-500025.
3.	Zymax Technologies	5 Shyama palli, Jadavpur, Kolkata-700032, West Bengal.
4.	Spatial Decisions	B-30, Kailash Colony, New Delhi-110048.
5.	Consol Geo Technologies Pvt. Ltd.	413, Sector-5, Gurgaon, Haryana-122001, Ph no: +91 124 4086222.
6.	Scanpoint Geomatics Ltd.	Abhishree Corporate Park, Ambi Road, Ahemdabad-380058, Gujarat, India.
7.	Agritrekk Technologies	5/65, sfs, Kabir Avenue Man Sarovar, Jaipur- 302020, Rajhastan
8.	Himalayan Geoinformatics Corporation	G- Extension Market, Damsite Road, Naharlagun-791110, District - Papum Pare, Arunachal Pradesh
9.	Prantik Care the Earth (Emergent Technologies)	Akashdeep, First Floor, Itanagar-791113, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh
10.	NLL Enterprises.	3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor, Oju Building, Naharlagun-791110, District - ,Papum Pare, Arunachal Pradesh

(NyelamTath)

Deputy Director (Admin)
State Remote Sensing Application Centre Government of Arunachal Pradesh Itanagar